Year: 2004
Make: Chevrolet
Model:

VIN: 1GCDT136X48111385

SAFETY

- Safety belts, 3-point, rear, all
positions

- Safety belts, 3-point, driver and
front passenger, with center front
position lap belt

- Air bags, frontal, driver and right
front passenger (Always use safety
belts and proper child restraints,
even with air bags. Children are safer
when properly secured in a rear seat.
See the Owner's Manual for more
safety information)

INTERIOR

- Coat hooks, driver and passenger
side

- Assist handle, front passenger and
outboard rear seats

- Visors, padded, Cloth, driver and
passenger side with vanity mirror

- Door trim, with integral armrest,
driver and passenger side map
pockets

- Accents, interior, includes titanium
colored air outlets, center control
stack, door handle bezels and uplevel
instrument cluster bezel

- Power outlets, auxiliary, covered,
(2), 12-volt

- Air conditioning, front manual

- Windows, manual, driver and front
passenger

- Door locks, manual

- Warning tones, headlamp on, key-
in-ignition, driver safety belt
unfasten, turn signal on, critical
Driver Information Center active

- Instrumentation, analog, includes
speedometer, odometer with trip
odometer, fuel level, engine
temperature, tachometer and Driver
Information Center

- Theft-deterrent system, PASSLock

Colorado Crew Cab 126.0" WB 4WD LS

Engine: 3.5L DOHC, 5-CYLINDER, MFI

Transmission:
Colors:
Mileage:

- Comfort Convenience Package, Tilt-
Wheel and cruise control

- Floor covering, color-keyed carpeting
- Seats, rear 2nd row, flat-folding

- LS decor

EXTERIOR

- Wipers, intermittent, front, includes
pulse washers

- Tailgate, locking, 2-position

- Glass, Solar-Ray deep tinted (all
windows except light tinted glass on
windshield, driver and front
passenger)

- Air dam, Ebony

- Bumpers, front and rear, chrome,
rear step includes Ebony pad

MECHANICAL

- Steering, power, rack-and-pinion

- Suspension, rear, semi-floating axle
with 2-stage multi-leaf springs

- Pickup box, Fleetside, all-welded
steel with double wall construction
and corrosion protection with 8 cargo
tie-downs and tailgate, locking, 2-
position

- Alternator, 100 amps

- Battery, heavy-duty, 690 cold-
cranking amps, includes rundown
protection

- Four wheel drive

- Transfer case, electronic shift, Insta-
Trac, includes dash-mounted controls
(Standard on (CT15643) 4WD Crew
Cab Models only)

131,575

4-SPEED AUTOMATIC, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED WITH OVERD.
Indigo Blue Metallic / Medium Dark Pewter

Stock #:2017-223

New

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[zQ6] Power Convenience Package

[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements
[L52] Engine, 3.5 L Dohc, 5 Cylinder, Mfi
[M30] Transmission, 4 Speed Automatic,
Electronically Controlled With Overdrive
[G80] Differential, Automatic, Locking, Rear
[GT4] Rear Axle, 3.73 Ratio

[1SF] LS Preferred Equipment Group

[ZFL] Tire, Spare P235/75 R15, All Season,
Blackwall

[AR9] Seats, Front, Reclining Buckets

[2] Seat Trim, Leather Seating Surfaces

[uC6] Sound System, Etr Am/Fm Stereo With 6
Disc CD Changer

Driver 8 Way
[ASF] Air Bags, Side Impact, Driver And Right
Front Passenger

[DF8] Mirror, Inside Rearview, Electrochromic
[BKE] Regular Production Accessory, Floormats,
Carpeted, Molded

Sound System
[T96] Fog Lamps, Front, Halogen
[B84] Moldings, Bodyside, Dark Smoke Gray

Chrome, Tubular

[VH4] Regular Production Accessory, Splash
Guards, Molded, Dark Smoke Gray

Color

[NzZz] Skid Plate, Composite Shield Protecting
Transfer Case

Original Shipping Charge

[AG1] Seat Adjuster, Power With Heated Seats,

[U2K] Sound System Feature, Satellite XM Digital

[V76] Recovery Hooks, 2 Front, Frame Mounted
[E15] Regular Production Accessory, Assist Steps,

[B71] Wheel Flares, Front And Rear, Large, Body

[z82] Regular Production Accessory, Trailer Hitch

$26,450.00

$500
$0
$1,000
$1,095

$270
$0
$0
$95

$340
$1,495
$395
$0
$235

$175
$160

$325
$0
$100
$50
$450
$80
$100

$270
$120

$635

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$34,340.00

Used
PRICE

AUTO & TRUCK

$11,450.00

www.redsautoandtruck.com

303-726-5520

MonroneyLabels.com
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