Year: 2004 Make: Chevrolet

Model: Colorado Crew Cab 126.0" WB 4WD LS

VIN: 1GCDT136X48111385

Engine: 3.5L DOHC, 5-CYLINDER, MFI

Transmission: 4-SPEED AUTOMATIC, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED WITH OVERD.

Colors: Indigo Blue Metallic / Medium Dark Pewter

Mileage: 131,575 Stock #: 2017-223

## **SAFETY**

- · Safety belts, 3-point, rear, all positions
- · Safety belts, 3-point, driver and front passenger, with center front position lap belt
- · Air bags, frontal, driver and right front passenger (Always use safety belts and proper child restraints, even with air bags. Children are safer when properly secured in a rear seat. See the Owner's Manual for more safety information)

## **INTERIOR**

- $\cdot$  Coat hooks, driver and passenger side
- · Assist handle, front passenger and outboard rear seats
- · Visors, padded, Cloth, driver and passenger side with vanity mirror
- · Door trim, with integral armrest, driver and passenger side map pockets
- · Accents, interior, includes titanium colored air outlets, center control stack, door handle bezels and uplevel instrument cluster bezel
- · Power outlets, auxiliary, covered, (2), 12-volt
- · Air conditioning, front manual
- · Windows, manual, driver and front passenger
- · Door locks, manual
- · Warning tones, headlamp on, keyin-ignition, driver safety belt unfasten, turn signal on, critical Driver Information Center active
- · Instrumentation, analog, includes speedometer, odometer with trip odometer, fuel level, engine temperature, tachometer and Driver Information Center
- · Theft-deterrent system, PASSLock

- · Comfort Convenience Package, Tilt-Wheel and cruise control
- · Floor covering, color-keyed carpeting
- · Seats, rear 2nd row, flat-folding
- · LS decor

## **EXTERIOR**

- · Wipers, intermittent, front, includes pulse washers
- · Tailgate, locking, 2-position
- · Glass, Solar-Ray deep tinted (all windows except light tinted glass on windshield, driver and front passenger)
- · Air dam, Ebony
- Bumpers, front and rear, chrome, rear step includes Ebony pad

# **MECHANICAL**

- · Steering, power, rack-and-pinion
- · Suspension, rear, semi-floating axle with 2-stage multi-leaf springs
- · Pickup box, Fleetside, all-welded steel with double wall construction and corrosion protection with 8 cargo tie-downs and tailgate, locking, 2position
- · Alternator, 100 amps
- · Battery, heavy-duty, 690 coldcranking amps, includes rundown protection
- · Four wheel drive
- · Transfer case, electronic shift, Insta-Trac, includes dash-mounted controls (Standard on (CT15643) 4WD Crew Cab Models only)

# New

MSRP	\$26,450.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[ZQ6] Power Convenience Package	\$500
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements	\$0
[L52] Engine, 3.5 L Dohc, 5 Cylinder, Mfi	\$1,000
[M30] Transmission, 4 Speed Automatic,	\$1,095
Electronically Controlled With Overdrive	
[G80] Differential, Automatic, Locking, Rear	\$270
[GT4] Rear Axle, 3.73 Ratio	\$0
[1SF] LS Preferred Equipment Group	\$0
[ZFL] Tire, Spare P235/75 R15, All Season, Blackwall	\$95
[AR9] Seats, Front, Reclining Buckets	\$340
[2] Seat Trim, Leather Seating Surfaces	\$1,495
[UC6] Sound System, Etr Am/Fm Stereo With 6 Disc CD Changer	\$395
[AG1] Seat Adjuster, Power With Heated Seats, Driver 8 Way	\$0
[ASF] Air Bags, Side Impact, Driver And Right Front Passenger	\$235
[DF8] Mirror, Inside Rearview, Electrochromic	\$175
[BKE] Regular Production Accessory, Floormats, Carpeted, Molded	\$160
[U2K] Sound System Feature, Satellite XM Digital Sound System	\$325
[T96] Fog Lamps, Front, Halogen	\$0
[B84] Moldings, Bodyside, Dark Smoke Gray	\$100
[V76] Recovery Hooks, 2 Front, Frame Mounted	\$50
[E15] Regular Production Accessory, Assist Steps, Chrome, Tubular	\$450
[VH4] Regular Production Accessory, Splash Guards, Molded, Dark Smoke Gray	\$80
[B71] Wheel Flares, Front And Rear, Large, Body Color	\$100
[Z82] Regular Production Accessory, Trailer Hitch	\$270
[NZZ] Skid Plate, Composite Shield Protecting Transfer Case	\$120
Original Shipping Charge	\$635
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$34,340.00

# Used

**PRICE** \$11,450.00



www.redsautoandtruck.com 303-726-5520